
Spring/Summer Fall
Wednesday, June 17 Tuesday, September 1

Friday, June 19 Wednesday, September 2
Tuesday, June 23 Friday, September 4
Thursday, June 25 Tuesday, September 8

Friday, June 26 Wednesday, September 9
Wednesday, July 15 Thursday, September 10
Tuesday, August 4 Tuesday, September 15
Thursday, August 6 Friday, September 18
Tuesday, August 11 Tuesday, September 22
Thursday, August 13 Thursday, September 24

Wednesday, August 19 Tuesday, September 29
Friday, August 21 Friday, October 2

Wednesdsay, August 26 Tuesday, October 6
Friday, August 28 Wednesday, October 7

Thursday, October 8
Tuesday, October 13

Wednesday, October 14
Thursday, October 15

Friday, October 23
Wednesday, October 28

Thursday, October 29
Friday, October 30

School Festival Tour Dates 2026
Tours of the Festival Theatre, all 10 to 11am
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